LG-9014
4” Non-adjustable Square
Recessed Downlight LED- Single
Project Address: Project Name:
Fixture Type: Quantity:
Quick Info
Application
New Construction / Remodeling

White.
• 0-10
(Ordering guide can be found on page 6)
1800K-3000K 940 Im (13W) / 1300 lm (17W) 15 °
24 °
38 ° (standard)
60 °
Trim     Narrow Housing               Shallow Housing
LIGHTANDGREEN.COM
1-800-640-1907 Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
1
LG-9014
4” Non-adjustable Square
Recessed Downlight LED- Single
Project Address: Project Name:
Fixture Type: Quantity:
1’’ 1’’
2’’
3’’
1.75’’ 1.75’’ 1.75’’ 1.75’’
1.5’’
38°(standard)
Honeycomb Black  Soft Focus  Frosted Linear Spread Prismatic
Cylinder 1”   Cylinder 2”   Cylinder 3”   Conical
15° 24° 60°
Optional Optics
BEAM SPREAD
LENS OPTICAL
LENS HOLDER
LIGHTANDGREEN.COM
1-800-640-1907 Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
2
LG-9014
4” Non-adjustable Square
Recessed Downlight LED- Single
Project Address: Project Name:
Fixture Type: Quantity:
1001-SQ
INPUT 120V / 120-277V
HOUSING RATING - UL, cUL, IC rated, Air Tight, CCEA (Chicago Platinum)
DRIVER - In the housing
• TRIAC/ELV less than 0.01% Standard (120V only)
• 0-10 less than 0.1%
• Lutron Hi-lume Premier 0.1% Eco System LED Driver
   with soft-on, fade-to-black dimming technology
• DALI Down to 0.5%
MOUNTING - Narrow housing includes adjustable  mounting brackets
      CEILING INSTALLATION
Universal Narrow Housing
LIGHTANDGREEN.COM
1-800-640-1907 Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
3
LG-9014
4” Non-adjustable Square
Recessed Downlight LED- Single
Project Address: Project Name:
Fixture Type: Quantity:
CEILING INSTALLATION
INPUT 120V / 120-277V
HOUSING RATING - UL, cUL, IC-rated, Air Tight,CCEA (Chicago Platinum)
DRIVER - In the housing
• TRIAC/ELV less than 0.01% standard (120V only)
• 0-10 less than 0.1%
• Lutron Hi-lume Premier 0.1% Eco System LED driver with
soft-on, fade-to-black dimming technology
• DALI Down to 0.5%
MOUNTING -  Shallow housing includes universal
      mounting brackets and hanger bars
1004/1  Universal Shallow Housing
LIGHTANDGREEN.COM
1-800-640-1907 Design and specifications subject to change without notice.

  LS - Linear Spread
  PR - Prismatic
Ordering Guide
__  ___  ___  __
__  ___  ___
OPTIONAL OPTIC OPTIONS
  13WD - 1800K-3000K 940 lm (13W)
  17WD - 1800K-3000K 1300 lm (17W)
(Compatible with shallow housing only)
REQUIRED OPTIONS
PRODUCT CODE
LG - 9014
______
LENS HOLDER
  CY1-WH - Cylinder 1” White
  CY2-WH - Cylinder 2” White
  CY3-WH - Cylinder 3” White
  CO-WH - Conical 1” White
  CY1-BL - Cylinder 1” Black
  CY2-BL - Cylinder 2” Black
  CY3-BL - Cylinder 3” Black
  CO-BL - Conical 1” Black
LIGHTANDGREEN.COM
1-800-640-1907 Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
6
  N - Narrow (1001-SQ)
  S - Shallow (1004/1)
HOUSING